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BT i FA0202
o - Filtri Aria
. Descrizione AIR FILTER FIAT, FORD,
ol 4 OPEL, PEUGEOT
: ux 3 Disponibilita Disponibile
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222 TYP 99:4 Lunghezza [mm] 355

A
SC 5:1

OEM

Marchio
CITROEN
FIAT

FIAT

FIAT
FORD
OPEL
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT

Riferimento
1444XK
51817708
51837082
51897086
1745700
834736
1444XK
1606498480

Larghezza [mm]
Tipo filtro

Altezza [mm]

AM

Marchio

ALCO FILTER
BLUE PRINT

BLUE PRINT
BOSCH

BREMSI

CLEAN FILTERS
DENCKERMANN
FILTRON

MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI
MANN-FILTER
MECAFILTER

MRT Engines
SIGMAUTO
SOFIMA
STARLINE
TECNECO FILTERS
UFI

131
Cartuccia filtro
37

Riferimento
MD8594
ADA102248
ADL142208
F026400346
FA0202
MA3068
A140892
AP078/2
153071760239
71760239
C35006
ELP9210
AR35006PMS
AA0202
S3478A
SFVF7528
AR35006PMS
3047800
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